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BALLARAT SWANS
POSTAL ADDRESS: PO Box 57, Balarat 3353

PHONE/FAX NUMBER: (03) 5337 6549

WEBSITE: www.ballaratfc.com

HOME GROUND ADDRESS: Alfredton Oval, Cuthberts Road, Alfredton 3350

SENIORS
Position Name Mobile Email

President Darren Fraser 0458 002 269 darrenfraser66@gmail.com

Vice President Joint Appoint Scott Petrie 0418 503 764 scott@trevorpetrie.com.au

Vice President- Joint Appoint Darren Rodd 0488 156 257 darren@roddlock.com.au

Secretary Colin Duffy 0437 415 142 colinduf@tpgi.com.au

Football Manager Don Ross 0418 518 216 don@zappercapper.com.au

Administration

Senior Coach Ash Baker 0438 342 580 ashbaker27@hotmail.com

Reserves Coach Daniel Chant 0448 184 736 chanty_63@hotmail.com

U/18.5 Coach Jamie Gepp 0409 434 530 jamie@ruadvertising.com.au

Senior Ground Manager Bert Major 0407 687 957 bertmajor@bigpond.com

Netball Director/Coordinator Mark Ross mark.jane.ross@bigpond.com

A Grade Netball Coach Leesa Battistello 0408 082 729 lbattistello@ceoballarat.catholic.edu.au

A Reserve Netball Coach Karen Goonan 0408 561 630 kazza505@hotmail.com

B Grade Netball Coach Maria Nunn 0417 579 716 marianunn79@gmail.com

C Grade Netball Coach 0499 758 213 alice.langley@hotmail.com

C Grade Netball Coach Chelsea McMahon 0437 096 995 chelly-lee01@hotmail.com

U/19 Netball Coach Marie Wall 0407 933 198 lbattistello@ceoballarat.catholic.edu.au

Gate Keeper Bill Stevens 0407 879 663 billyjoan1@bigpond.com

Tribunal Advocate Shane Manley 0409 533 538 shane@ascetgroup.com

Head Trainer Zac Collyer 0447 777 663 zcolly@gmail.com

Trainer Dave Garner 0417 052 213 dave.garner@ambulance.vic.gov.au

Other (please specify)

Other (please specify)

Other (please specify)

BALLARAT INFORMATION
HOME GROUND: Alfredton Oval, Cuthberts Road, Alfredton 3350 FORMED: 1860 (Oldest country Football

Club in Australia

PREMIERSHIPS: Seniors - 1951, 1954, 1955, 1962, 1971, 1988, 2008 Reserves - 1954, 1967, 1976,1977, 1988 U/18.5 - 1988

HENDERSON MEDALISTS: F. Pike (1950), P. Merriman (1972), B. Maher (1974), Don Discher (1977, 1985), S. Hutchinson (2014)

TONY LOCKETT MEDALISTS: G. Colcough (1906), M. Wheeler (1936,1939), R. Branigan (1957), G. Brown (1972), P. Tagliabue (1986)
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BALLARAT SWANS
POSTAL ADDRESS: PO Box 4056, Alfredton 3350

PHONE/FAX NUMBER: (03) 5337 6549

WEBSITE: www.ballaratfc.com

HOME GROUND ADDRESS: Alfredton Ova No 2l, Cuthberts Road, Alfredton 3350

JUNIORS
Position Name Mobile Email
Junior President/Director Karl Drever 0498 452 766 karl@daviesandrose.com.au

Vice President Rod Stepnell 0430 951 144 rodsteppa@gmail.com

Junior Club Coordinator Matt Curran 0400 094 995 matt@mattcurranplumbing.com.au

Secretary Brent Wardley 0427 044 825 brent@ballaratplumbtec.com.au

Junior Ground Manager Steve Fisher 0408 323 338 stephen.fisher2@bigpond.com 

Matt Curran 0400 094 995 matt@mattcurranplumbing.com.au

U/16.5 Seniors Coach Jason Baynes 0439 209 894 jasonbaynes@optusnet.com.au

U/16.5 Reserves Coach Craig Wells 0421 044 434 craig.wells@boral.com.au 

U/14 Seniors Coach Karl Drever 0498 452 766 karl@daviesandrose.com.au

U/14 Reserves Coach Les Stokes 0400 221 458 leslies@melton.vic.gov.au

U/12 Seniors Coach Rod Stepnell 0430 951 144 rodsteppa@gmail.com

U/12 Reserves Coach Brent Wardley 0427 044 825 brent@ballaratplumbtec.com.au

U/10 Senior Coach Mick O'Brien 0417 019 401 mjbjob@vic.chariot.net.au

U/10 Reserves Coach James Bik 0417 582 597 james.bik@elders.com.au

AusKick Coordinator Karl Drever 0498 452 766 karl@daviesandrose.com.au

Junior Netball Coordinator Kylie Scobie 0438 313 199 kyliescobie@bigpond.com

17 & Under Sen Netball Coach Sally Bishop 0423 138 845 gsbishop69@gmail.com

17 & Under Res Netball Coach Sally Bishop 0423 138 845 gsbishop69@gmail.com

15 & Under Sen Netball Coach Leah Harwood 0448 700 896 leah.harwood@sita.com.au

15 & Under Res Netball Coach Tricia Bik 0402 413 107 treciabik74@bigpond.com

13 & Under Sen Netball Coach Jo Crick 0409 554 996 mjbjob@vic.chariot.net.au

13 & Under Res Netball Coach Trecia Bik 0402 413 107 treciabik74@bigpond.com

11 & Under Netball Coach Kelly Howard 0438 439 989 khoward@westnet.com.au

Net Set Go! Coordinator

Tribunal Advocate Karl Drever 0498 452 766 karl@daviesandrose.com.au

Head Trainer

Youth Girls Coordinator Liz French 0407 324 118 liz.french@gmail.com

BALLARAT INFORMATION
HOME GROUND: Alfredton Ova No 2l, Cuthberts Road, Alfredton 3350

PREMIERSHIPS: U/16.5 Sen - 2009, U/16.5 Res - 2005, 2008, U/14 Sen - 2006, U/14 Res - 2005, U/12 Sen - None U/12 Res - None

ROBERT ALLAN MEDALISTS: Zane Thompson (U/12 - 2005), Jarryd Hill (U/13.5 - 2006), Brad Crouch (U/12 - 2006)

Matt Crouch (U/12 - 2007, U/14 - 2009), Matthew Begbie (U/13.5 - 2007)
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